SILVERCREST METALS INC.

SILVERCREST METALS INC.
WKN: 828363101

ISIN: CA8283631015

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
9.83 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.04% (0.29)

ISIN CA8283631015
Symbol SILV
Exchange NYSE MKT
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,331 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.81 USD (200)
9.84 USD (500)
9.47 USD
9.8766 USD
9.40 USD

9.54 USD
9.740461 USD
1,579,294
15,389,153.04
11,381
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8283631015&ID_NOTATION=145632229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd0fe0be6da727927ac8c86c800ddccb2c848b8920e18e02b2842959d18a0643&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=896fd8015fd79803a&time=1721075500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bb7cb5565063a43f4f18992d20dbfca4b5bfac5a583b77a0015865ad7d8894f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11b30821ae1e577c0&time=1721075500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4051e5ac88fa88da425083222668bbb481763160514ecc7682ebff20cedf78dd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee609f325f29af3ae&time=1721075500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75007d2aa31076885cee4aa6509a06a509e7bd591f7020dc3a6e4f3f8aa7b274&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4f59edd8847bd2056&time=1721075500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ae95428abe3a845c184e10e1dba4d36f8003c0c6998b0846e856bfc17e67d2c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c0ed478c6d199db1&time=1721075500&tool=RSC

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
9.83 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 3.04% (0.29)

CA8283631015

SILV

NYSE MKT
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Stock

1,331 EUR
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Market data =00 k uy\ﬂ u

Bid (Bid size) 9.81 USD (200)

Ask (Ask size) 9.84 USD (500) 3.75

Open 9.47 USD 2020 2021 2022 2024

High 9.8766 USD

Low 9.40 USD

Close (prev. day) 9.54 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 9.740461 USD

Volume (pcs) 1,579,294

Trading volume 15,389,153.04 Price data

Number of trades 11,381 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 9.34 USD (1,412,910)

Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 8.48 USD (1,381,749)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.59 USD (1,679,286)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.27 USD (1,421,248)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 9.88 USD (2024/07/12)

Perf (%) +56.53% +60.88% +20.61% YTD Low | date 4.83 USD (2024/02/23)

Perf (abs.) +3.55 +3.72 +1.68 52 Weeks High | date 9.88 USD (2024/07/12)

Beta 2.15 1.84 1.85 52 Weeks Low | date 4.16 USD (2023/08/02)

Volatility  49.88 52.66 55.07
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 9.01 EUR 0.06 16
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 13.39 CAD 4.13 2,139

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 8.97 EUR 0.00 10
12

NYSE MKT 2024/07/ 22:00 9.83USD 15.39 11,381
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 8.65 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=145632229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169294599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161944475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264581307

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

15:30 11.99 CAD 0.01

18:41 8.975 EUR 0.01

19:32 8.925 EUR 0.00

20:22 9.025 EUR 0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161589573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128877
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264827401

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@ SILVERCREST

Contact Details
SILVERCREST METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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